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Date:090504




Part #
60020732
60020733
60020734
60020735
60020736
60020737
60020738
60020739
60020740
60020741
60020742
60020743
60020744
60020745
60020746
60020747
60020748
60020749
60020750
60020751
60020752
60020753
60020754
60020755
60020756
60020757
60020758
60020759
60020760
60020761
60020762
60020763
60020764
60020765
60020766
60020767
60020768
60020769
60020770
60020771
60020772
60020773
60020774

Description
Nut
Grinding Roller Baffle
Belt
Grinding Roller
Dust Proof Patch
Washer
Table
Rubber Ring
Dust Guide Equipment
Washer
Spring Washer
Screw
Synchronous Belt
Synchronous Belt
Long
Spring Ring
Locking Roller Assembly
Self Tapping Screw
Fixed Plate Assembly
Self Tapping Screw
Washer
Spring Washer
Screw
Cord Clamp
Self Tapping Screw
Bearing
Spring Ring
Rotator Assembly
Bearing
Linking Plate
Magnetism Urn Assembly
Rear Side
Brush Holder
Carbon Brush Assembly
Carbon Brush Spring
Cord Clamp
Internal Teeth Lockwasher
Self Tapping Screw
Washer
Self Tapping Screw
Self Tapping Screw
Bearing Cover
Wool Felt
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Ref#
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Part #
60020775
60020776
60020777
60020778
60020779
60020780
60020781
60020782
60020783
60020784
60020785
60020786
60020787
60020788
60020789
60020790
60020791
60020792
60020793
60020794
60020795
60020796
60020797
60020798
60020799
60020800
60020801
60020802
60020803
60020804
60020805
60020806
60020807
60020808
60020809
60020810
60020811
60020812
60020813
60020814
60020815
60020816
60020817

Description
Rubber Ring
Bearing
Bearing Baffle
Self Tapping Screw
Bearing Sleeve
Compress Spring
Spring Ring
Shaft Washer
Self Tapping Screw
Roller Baffle
Driving_Roller
Shaft
Half Circular Key
Driven Roller
Bearing Sleeve
Roller Baffle
Self Tapping Screw
Self Tapping Screw
Bearing Baffle
Bearing
Rubber Ring
Wool Felt
Roller Bracket
Linking Wire Assembly
Linking Wire Assembly
Bridge Heap
Self Tapping Screw
Linking Wire Assembly
Linking Wire Assembly
Power Cord
Cord Clamp
Switch Fixed Plate
Base
Nameplate
Label
Switch Fixing Ring
Switch
Switch Fixing Ring
Switch Accessorial Fixing Ring
Screw
Warning Symbol
Cord Clamp
Self Tapping Screw
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Ref#
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Part #
60020818
60020819
60020820
60020821
60020822
60020823
60020824
60020825
60020826

Description
Cable Tie
Self Tapping Screw
Rubber Feet
Washer
Spring Washer
Screw
Base Plate
Self Tapping Screw
Warning Symbol
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